

# T-Nut & Stud Kit

## Part List

Part Number

68202



Part Number	Description	Quantity
<a href="#">60403</a>	STUD M 10 X 1.5 X 80 MM	4 each
<a href="#">60406</a>	STUD M 10 X 1.5 X 110 MM	4 each
<a href="#">60408</a>	M 10 X 1.5 140 MM	4 each
<a href="#">60410</a>	STUD M 10 X 1.5 X 150 MM	4 each
<a href="#">60411</a>	STUD M 10 X 1.5 X 175 MM	4 each
<a href="#">60413</a>	STUD M 10 X 1.5 X 200 MM	4 each
<a href="#">61404</a>	M10X1.5 12MM T SLOT NUT	4 each
<a href="#">61503</a>	M10 COUPLING NUT	4 each
<a href="#">61603</a>	M10 FLANGE NUT	4 each
<a href="#">50101</a>	T-SLOT CLEANER	1 each
	WOODEN HOLDER	1 each